
  2023  
  Charter Bus Timetable  
 
 
 

Bus No Bus Stop Name  
AM 

 
PM 

1 PTV BUS STOP AFTER CASEY FIELDS BOULEVARD 
Linsall Boulevard Cranbourne East 

7:25 16:48 

2 PTV BUS STOP JUST AFTER TORNEY STREET 
Torney Street - 198 Linsell Boulevard Cranbourne East 

7:26 16:46 

3a PTV BUS STOP JUST AFTER CROSSING WHEELER PARK DRIVE 
Glasscocks Road Cranbourne 

7:32  

3p PTV BUS STOP JUST AFTER CROSSING WHEELER PARK DRIVE 
51 Leyland Drive Narre Warren South 

 16:37 

4 PTV BUS STOP AFTER ESTERBOURNE WAY 
Arlington Place - 99 The Promenade Narre Warren South 

7:36 16:33 

5 Glasscocks Rd - Cranbourne North before the roundabout 7:41 16:28 

6 PTV BUS STOP BEFORE EVANS ROAD (Bus Lane) 
South Gippsland Highway Lynbrook 

7:49 16:22 

7 10 Elliott Parade Lynbrook 7:51 16:20 

8 Haselend Reserve – 43 Elliott Parade Lynbrook 7:53 16:19 
9 90 Aylmer Road Lynbrook 7:55 16:18 

10 114 Paterson Drive Lynbrook 7:57 16:17 

11 70 Paterson Drive Lynbrook 7:58 16:17 
12 8 Patterson Drive Lynbrook 8:01 16:14 

13 34 Hutchinson Drive Lynbrook 8:04 16:13 

14 62 Hutchinson Drive Lynbrook 8:05 16:12 

15a 74 Lynbrook Boulevard Lynbrook 
 

8:06  

15p Lynbrook Boulevard – 2 Harris Street Lynbrook  16:11 

16 PTV BUS STOP BEFORE HALLAM TRAIN STATION 
Hallam Road Hallam 

8:14 16:00 

17 19 Hallam South Road Hallam  15:58 

18 FIRST PTV BUS STOP AFTER TURNING INTO PRINCESS HWY 
Hallam South Road – 239 Princes Highway Hallam 

8:16  

19 PTV BUS STOP Décor Road – 195 Princes Highway Hallam 8:17 15:56 

20 St John Regional College 
5 - 11 Caroline Street Dandenong 

8:25 15:40 

    

 
Should you have any questions regarding the St John’s Regional College Charter Bus service please contact 
the College on 03 8793 2000 or at transport@sjrc.vic.ed.au 

This schedule is accurate as of 31 January 2023. 

Bus A -Lyndhurst and Lynbrook 

mailto:transport@sjrc.vic.ed.au

